Rank Bow Nat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

nr.

37

35

39

47

51

36

32

38

49

70

50

BRA

BRA

BRA

ESP

ESP

BRA

ARG

BRA

ESP

JPN

ESP

SailNo

30703

29821

30997

29544

30965

30693

31007

30796

29724

31033

30728

World Championship of SCIRA 2011

Royal Danish Yachtclub & Espergaerde Yacht Club

Results are final as of 19:14 on August 13, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Alexandre
Tinoco

Alexandre
Paradeda

Bruno Bethlem
de Amorim

Alfredo
Gonzalez

Rayco Tabares

Matheus
Tavres

Luis Soubie

Mario Urban

Francisco
Sanchez

Junichiro
Shiraishi

Raul de
Valenzuela
Santaella

Club
CRG/ICRJ
Jangadeiros
late Clube Do Rio De
Janeiro
R.C.N.Arrecife
R.C.N.Arrecife
YACHT CLUB DA
BAHIA
Yacht Club olivos
Yacht Clube da Bahia
R.C.RS.R.

NORTHSAILSJAPAN

CLUB DE MAR
ALMERIA

CrewName

Gabiriel
Borges

Gabriel
Kieling

Dante
Bianchi

Cristian
Sanchez

Gonzalo
Morales

Daniel Claro

Cecilia
Granucci

Rafael
Sapucaia

Marina
Sanchez

Shinsei
Ueda

Antolin
Alejandre De
Ofa

R1 R2
40 3.0
30 |(35.0)
10.0 | (19.0)
70 |40
1.0 1.0
80 |7.0
9.0 | (24.0)
6.0 |11.0
13.0 | (60.0
DNF)
20 | (31.0)
110 |9.0

R3

(31.0)

7.0

12.0

(18.0)

22.0

14.0

10.0

1.0

20.0

13.0

(39.0)

R4

2.0

9.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

4.0

13.0

8.0

3.0

R5
7.0
5.0
16.0
3.0
12.0
(60.0
0CS)
6.0
24.0
1.0
26.0

ZFP
33.0

R6
2.0
(11.0)
(60.0
DNC)
(13.0)
(35.0
ZFP)
9.0
19.0
(52.0)
44.0
ZFP)

16.0

(34.0
ZFP)

R7

2.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

(31.0)

5.0

(30.0)

10.0

(35.0)

11.0

R8

5.0

2.0

1.0

12.0

4.0

3.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

R9

(60.0
DNF)

1.0

2.0

13.0

8.0

(16.0)

(21.0)

6.0

10.0

3.0

14.0

Nett

25.0

33.0

45.0

51.0

55.0

59.0

63.0

67.0

73.0

77.0

88.0



12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th
28th

85

63

87

31

79

52

66
30

73

43

48

46

62

88

68

65
74

USA

JPN

USA

ARG

PUR

ESP

JPN
ARG

NOR

DEN

ESP

ESP

JPN

USA

JPN

JPN
NOR

30288

30216

30439

30604

29841

30969

30895
29887

30186

29916

29718

29093

30010

30800

30850

30634
30498

Augie Diaz
Takumi Kato
Brian Kamilar
Emanuel
Aghem

Raul Rios

Aureliano
Negrin

Katsuya Takagi

Augusto Amato

Jostein
Grgdem

Christian
Skjoldvang
Andersen

Gustavo del
Castillo

Roberto Vidal

Hideki
Nishimura

Rick Arneson

Masakazu
Sasai

Shinichi Uchida

Ulrik Sandvig

CRYC/CGSC

TICO Yacht Club
Coral Reef Yacht Club
Club nautico Cordoba
FVPR

R.C.N.Arrecife

MEIKAI
Yacht Club Olivos

Asgérdstrand
Seilforening
Espergeerde Sejlklub
R.C.N.G.C./C.M.A.
R.C.N. LA CORUNA
Doshisha Univ

SAN DIEGO YACHT
CLUB

AISIN-Al Yacht Club

Zushikaisei/'YNU

Baerum SF

Kathleen
Tocke

Keita
Ishikaw

Enrique
Quintero

Luciano
Pesci

Marco
Teixidor

Oliver
Herrera
Toru Ota

Constanza
Alvarez

Asbjarn
Grgdem

Maij Kristin
Hansen
Borgen

Alejandro
Fresneda

Jose Ramoén
Pardo

Keiichi
Hirata

Diana
Waterbury

Kazuhiro Ito

Yohei Kaso

Tanya F.
Heglund

20.0

19.0

18.0

30.0

12.0

5.0

(36.0)
25.0

15.0

(60.0
0CS)

26.4
DPI

21.0
26.0
17.0

14.0

22.0
28.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

12.0

15.0
26.0

(28.0)

30.0

22.0

13.0

16.0

(40.0)

20.0

27.0
(37.0)

25.0

(24.0)

8.0

6.0

(45.0)

(37.0)

9.0
(34.0)

27.0

15.0

19.0

2.0

(33.0)

35.0

(42.0)

4.0
16.0

(31.0)

21.0

23.0

12.0

16.0

30.0

19.0
6.0

18.0

(32.0)

15.0
(35.0)
25.0
14.0
(60.0
oCS)

28.0
26.0

2.0 | (36.0)
(36.0) | 1.0
11.0 | (40.0)
31.0 6.0
27.0 | (46.0)
(32.0) | 21.0
100 |8.0
17.0 | (49.0)
23.0 (60.0
ZFP)
250 7.0
20.0 | (60.0
0CS)
(38.0) | 33.0
180 |5.0
8.0 300
9.0 270
145 | (42.0)
28.0 15.0

1.0

15.0

13.0

(40.0)

4.0

25.0

16.0
18.0

9.0

23.0

14.0

22.0

20.0

12.0

32.0

21.0
(45.0)

13.0 20.0
240 4.0

42.0) | 15.0
14.0 | (48.0)
17.0 | 35.0
150 5.0

36.0 | (45.0)
11.0 12.0
18.0 |19.0
220 9.0

16.0 | (29.0)
21.0 |22.0
(38.0) | 24.0
20.0 | (49.0)
23.0 |11.0
(34.0) | 23.0
30.0 (7.0

91.0

92.0

94.0

104.0

113.0

113.0

113.0
115.0

129.0

131.0

132.4

134.0

134.0

136.0

136.0

139.5
150.0



29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

69

59

60

86

89

84

64

58

42

83

45

80

72

61

75

82

34

JPN

ITA

ITA

USA

USA

USA

JPN

ITA

DEN

USA

DEN

SWE

NOR

ITA

NOR

USA

BEL

30864

29685

30774

30337

30860

29941

30561

15790

29089

28814

30229

29418

30090

30983

30613

28687

29977

Yuichi Ohi
Giampiero
Poggi

Enrico Michel
Eric Heim
Carol Cronin
Doug Hart
Yasushi Kondo
Pietro Fantoni
Kim Hyttel

Nicholas Voss

Jonatan
Persson

Lucas Orn

Birger Jansen

Fabio Rochelli

Mads Truelsen

Tyler Sinks

Wim Saeys

OKUMURA BOATS

Associazione Velica
Bracciano

SVOC
MONFALCONE

San Diego Yacht Club

SSA

Mission Bay Yacht
Club

AISIN-Al Yacht Club

Circolo della Vela
Muggia
Sletten Badklub

Coconut Grove Sailing
Club

Espergeerde

GSC

Baerum Sejlforening
Societa Velica Barcola
Grignan

Baerum Seilforening

SDYC

VVW-Galgenweel

Noriaki
Sakai

Eugenia
Vanni

Stefano
Longhi

Jessica
Claflin

Kim Couranz

John
Fretwell

Shingo
Ishikawa

Nicola Gerin

Karin
Birkemose

Nicole Popp

Charlotte
Karlskov
Jensen

Axel Edwall

Lise
Gehrken

Daniela
Rochelli

Tina
Kopseng

Jeff
Aschieris

Katia Royer

(60.0
0CS)

24.0
(60.0

0CS)
(60.0

DNF)
37.0
16.0
27.0
43.0
38.0
33.0
32.0

39.0

(60.0
0CS)

40.0
(60.0
0CS)
48.0

42.0

(60.0
0CS)
21.0
14.0
25.0
32.0
18.0
23.0
43.0
34.0

29.0

(60.0
DSQ)

1.0
(53.0)

~

33.0

38.0

17.0

45.0

29.0

28.0

3.0

(43.0)

41.0

38.0

5.0

30.0

(50.0)

(54.0)

17.0

36.0

21.0

(53.0)

40.0

23.0

22.0

240

36.0

(48.0)

27.0

29.0

(60.0

0CS)

20.0

(49.0)

38.0

40.0

34.0

46.0

33.0

37.0

17.0

44.0

4.0
(29.0)
37.0
19.0
(60.0

ZFP)
(60.0

ZFP)
22.0
43.0
26.0
21.0
13.0
35.0
34.0
(60.0
0CS)
39.0
(60.0

ZFP)
(60.0

3.0
(47.0)
12.0
20.0
4.0
(45.0)
29.0
(55.0
ZFP)
14.0
17.0
37.0
38.0
24.0
25.0
41.0
(60.0

0CS)
18.0

28.0

240

27.0

39.0

29.0

41.0

26.0

(47.0)

(43.0)

(54.0)

19.0

38.0

34.0

(48.0)

36.0

17.0

(46.0)

37.0

26.0

47.0

28.0

27.0

29.0

(40.0)

19.0

39.0

32.0

46.0

(41.0)

250

45.0

31.0

60.0

DNC
43.0

33.0

26.0

(60.0

DNC)

36.0

31.0

27.0

38.0

32.0

30.0

43.0

37.0

25.0

28.0

39.0

18.0

47.0

41.0

156.0

173.0

176.0

178.0

187.0

201.0

203.0

205.0

211.0

213.0

224.0

226.0

227.0

236.0

240.0

246.0

256.0



46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

56

67

57

53

40

54

76

81

78

33

44

41

77

55

GER

JPN

GER

FIN

CAN

FIN

POL

SWE

POR

BEL

DEN

CAN

POL

GBR

30311

30679

30666

29860

29317

30450

29004

30637

29333

29115

29939

29318

29973

30227

Ben Van RYCB+YCRE
Cauwenbergh

Norihiko KANSAI Univ.
Kiyama

Miguel Graga | ANLx

Simo Lehtinen | BSF Pori

Harri Palm Guelph Community
Boating Club

Kai Saarhelo | Segelféreningen

iBjérneborg -
Dawid Marczak | PKM LOK POZNAN
Bjorn JKV Vasteras
Sandberg

Luis Pessanha | Clube de Vela
Atlantico

Dirk Hellemans | RYCB

Svend Espergeerde Sejlklub

Andersen

Christopher Guelph Community

Hains Boating Club

Ewa Kulesza | ZLKS KIEKRZ -
POZNAN

James Budworth Sailing Club

Prestwich

www.snipeworlds.kdy.dk

Nadia
Deferm

Shota
Matsushita

Teresa
Inacio

Pertti Purola

Mike Ostler

Jaakko
Mikkonen

Bartosz
Pedzinski

Jakob
Andrén

Paula Araujo

Alexander
Van Reit

Andreas
Léwenborg

Barb Mann

Jakub
Kulesza

Chris
Newson

29.0
31.0
34.0
41.0
51.0
35.0
(60.0
0CS)
45.0
46.0
44.0
47.0
(60.0
DNC)

49.0

50.0

39.0

44.0

36.0

(54.0)

47.0

(50.0)

49.0

42.0

48.0

55.0

46.0

51.0

52.0

56.0

46.0

(55.0)

(56.0)

48.0

26.0

47.0

32.0

(52.0)

49.0

(58.0)

(57.0)

44.0

51.0

(59.0)

41.0
50.0
51.0
(60.0
DNF)
42.0
45.0
(52.0)
43.0
47.0
55.0
39.0
53.0

54.0

56.0

DNC)
30.0

45.0

42.0

40.0

48.0

44.0

50.0

41.0

46.0

47.0

49.0

51.0

(60.0

DNF)
52.0

(51.0
ZFP)

28.0
(60.0
0CS)
34.0
22.0
ZFP
31.0
51.0
47.0
ZFP
44.0
26.0
(60.0
ZFP)
50.0

53.0

55.0

440 33.0
(51.0) 48.0
52.0 |35.0
37.0 |44.0
50.0 | (53.0)
(56.0) | 49.0
33.0 |50.0
42.0 |(52.0)
49.0 | (60.0

DNC)
53.0 | (56.0)
55.0 |51.0
(58.0) | 54.0

(57.0) 55.0

(59.0)|57.0

(60.0
DNS)
17.0
34.0
40.0
(60.0
DNC)
42.0
44.0
51.0
(60.0
DNC)
50.0
52.0
53.0

46.0

54.0

262.0

263.0

284.0

284.0

286.0

293.0

309.0

311.0

329.0

330.0

339.0

356.0

360.0

380.0

www.snipeworlds.kdy.dk




Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com




